Bayco • 640 South Sanden Blvd., • Wylie, TX 75098 • 800-233-2155 • www.baycoproducts.com| 20
E
X
T
E
N
S
IO
N
C
O
R
D
S
Contractor Grade Single-Tap All Season w/Lighted End
SL-990 0 17398 34739 6 18 37 25 16/3 SJEOW - 13A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-991 0 17398 37340 1 12 47 50 16/3 SJEOW - 13A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-992 0 17398 34741 9 6 45 100 16/3 SJEOW - 10A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-993 0 17398 10114 1 12 31 25 14/3 SJEOW - 15A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-994 0 17398 10115 8 6 30 50 14/3 SJEOW - 15A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-995 0 17398 34744 0 6 56 100 14/3 SJEOW - 13A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-996 0 17398 34745 7 4 15 25 12/3 SJEOW - 15A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-997 0 17398 34746 4 2 14 50 12/3 SJEOW - 15A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-998 0 17398 34747 1 2 27 100 12/3 SJEOW - 15A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-9906 0 17398 09906 6 2 22 50 10/3 SJEOW - 15A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-9908 0 17398 09908 0 2 43 100 10/3 SJEOW - 15A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
■ Single-Tap ■ High Visibility Lighted End ■ Flexible to -60° F
Part No. UPC
Case
Qty.
Case Wt.
(Lbs)
Cord
Length (Ft)
Cord
Gauge
Cord
Jacket Pkg
Temp Rating 105°C
Replacement Power Supply Cords
SL-8102 0 17398 08102 3 50 19 6 16/2 SJEO - 13A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-8104 0 17398 08104 7 50 27 9 16/2 SJEO - 13A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-8106 0 17398 08106 1 25 12 6 16/3 SPT-3 - 13A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-8108 0 17398 08108 5 25 15 8 16/3 SPT-3 - 13A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-8110 0 17398 08110 8 50 23 6 16/3 SJEO - 13A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-8112 0 17398 08112 2 50 52 9 16/3 SJEO - 13A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-8114 0 17398 08114 6 25 15 6 14/3 SJEO - 15A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-8116 0 17398 08116 0 25 21 9 14/3 SJEO - 15A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
Part No. UPC
Case
Qty.
Case Wt.
(Lbs)
Cord
Length (Ft)
Cord
Gauge
Cord
Jacket Pkg
Temp Rating 105°C
OSHA Compliant
OSHA Compliant
Part No. UPC
Case
Qty.
Case Wt.
(Lbs)
Cord
Length (In)
Cord
Gauge
Cord
Jacket Pkg
9" 20A Twist-to-Lock to 15A U-Ground
SL-7202 0 17398 07202 1 10 5 9” 12/3 STW - 15A Rated 4 Color WrapperTemp Rating 105°C
OSHA Compliant
Part No. UPC
Case
Qty.
Case Wt.
(Lbs)
Cord
Length (In)
Cord
Gauge
Cord
Jacket Pkg
9" U-Ground Plug 15A to Twist-to-Lock 20 Amp
SL-7204 0 17398 07204 5 10 7 9” 12/3 STW - 15A Rated 4 Color WrapperTemp Rating 105°C
OSHA Compliant
Contractor Grade Triple-Tap All Season w/Lighted End
SL-9102 0 17398 09102 2 6 5 2 12/3 SJEOW - 15A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-9104 0 17398 09104 6 6 22 25 12/3 SJEOW - 15A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-9106 0 17398 09106 0 6 40 50 12/3 SJEOW - 15A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
SL-9108 0 17398 09108 4 2 26 100 12/3 SJEOW - 15A Rated 4 Color Wrapper
■ Triple-Tap ■ High Visibility Lighted End ■ Flexible to -60° F
Part No. UPC
Case
Qty.
Case Wt.
(Lbs)
Cord
Length (Ft)
Cord
Gauge
Cord
Jacket Pkg
Temp Rating 105°C
OSHA Compliant